
Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Pony Bareback on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 126.00, Rider count = 6

Not Placed = 5
1st 62.000 Total: $126.00
$126.00 ( ) Jimmy Hiatt 100
N/T 0.001
( ) Davis Rowe
N/T 0.001
( ) J Henry Crossingham
N/T 0.001
( ) Reagan Rowe
N/T 0.001
( ) Isaiah Warren
N/T 0.001
( ) Ricky Kimberlin

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Mutton Bustin on 03/09/24

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 294.00, Rider count = 14

Not Placed = 9
1st 71.000 Total: $147.00
$147.00 ( ) J Henry Crossingham 100
2nd 70.000 Total: $ 88.00
$ 88.00 ( ) Julie Hiatt 90
3rd 67.000 Total: $ 59.00
$ 59.00 ( ) Saige Milstead 80
4th 65.000
( ) Lawson Robinson 70
5th 54.000
( ) Wyatt Hutchens 60
N/T 0.001
( ) Braxton Mathews TURN OUT
N/T 0.001
( ) Cuff Myers
N/T 0.001
( ) Colt Wood
N/T 0.001
( ) Finley Apple
N/T 0.001
( ) Tucker Apple



N/T 0.001
( ) Robert Kimberlin
N/T 0.001
( ) Reagan Rowe
N/T 0.001
( ) Brooks Nance
N/T 0.001
( ) Titus Parks TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Calf Riding on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 5

Not Placed = 5
N/T 0.001
( ) Davis Rowe
N/T 0.001
( ) Cannon Trull TURN OUT
N/T 0.001
( ) Jimmy Hiatt
N/T 0.001
( ) Bentley Carson
N/T 0.001
( ) Ricky Kimberlin

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Steer Riding on 03/09/24

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 42.00, Rider count = 2

Not Placed = 1
1st 64.000 Total: $ 42.00
$ 42.00 ( ) Remington Wood 100
N/T 0.001
( ) Coren Robertson

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Bull Riding on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 5

Not Placed = 5
N/T 0.001
( ) Gregory Donahue
N/T 0.001



( ) Lucas Johnson
N/T 0.001
( ) Dylan Cooke
N/T 0.001
( ) Bryce Thompson
N/T 0.001
( ) Seth Mabe

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Calf Roping on 03/09/24

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 21.00, Rider count = 1

Not Placed = 1
N/T 400.000
( ) Isaiah Giles

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Breakaway Roping on 03/09/24

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 63.00, Rider count = 3

Not Placed = 2
1st 13.440 Total: $ 63.00
$ 63.00 ( ) Carson Gaither 100
N/T 400.000
( ) Gunner Connell
N/T 400.000
( ) Levi Clemmons

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Girls Breakaway on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 84.00, Rider count = 4

Not Placed = 2
1st 3.030 Total: $ 50.00
$ 50.00 ( ) AvaReese Branch 100
2nd 3.970 Total: $ 34.00
$ 34.00 ( ) Brooklyn Marlowe 90
N/T 400.000
( ) Jaidyn Galliher
N/T 400.000
( ) Laci Murray

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Team Roping on 03/09/24



Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 210.00, Team count = 5

Not Placed = 3
1st 8.060 Total: $126.00
$ 63.00 ( ) Laci Murray 100
$ 63.00 ( ) Isaiah Giles 100
2nd 28.530 Total: $ 84.00
$ 42.00 ( ) Brooklyn Marlowe 90
$ 42.00 ( ) Laci Murray 90
N/T 400.000
( ) AvaReese Branch
( ) Chandler Branch
N/T 400.000
( ) Brooklyn Marlowe
( ) Isaiah Giles
N/T 400.000
( ) Wiley Griffith
( ) Levi Clemmons

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Girls Goat Tying on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 5

1st 10.470 Total: $ 63.00
$ 63.00 ( ) Laci Murray 100
2nd 12.120 Total: $ 42.00
$ 42.00 ( ) AvaReese Branch 90
3rd 12.720
( ) Cheyenne Minton 80
4th 13.250
( ) Gracie Lineback 70
5th 14.870
( ) Jaidyn Galliher 60

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Boys Goat Tying on 03/09/24

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 42.00, Rider count = 2

1st 16.250 Total: $ 42.00
$ 42.00 ( ) Levi Clemmons 100
2nd 20.100  
( ) Gunner Connell 90



Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Girls Goat Tying on 03/09/24

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 189.00, Rider count = 9

Not Placed = 2
1st 10.900 Total: $ 95.00
$ 95.00 ( ) Carson Gaither 100
2nd 13.000 Total: $ 57.00
$ 57.00 ( ) Kallie Hutchens 90
3rd 14.570 Total: $ 38.00
$ 38.00 ( ) Lizzy Johnson 80
4th 17.320
( ) Ryleigh Garrison 70
5th 18.130
( ) Georgia Crossingham 60
6th 21.000
( ) Aribelle Money 50
7th 23.690
( ) Nora Crossingham 40
N/T 400.000
( ) Haley Osborne
N/T 500.000
( ) Bailey Barnes TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Goat Tying on 03/09/24

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 231.00, Rider count = 11

Not Placed = 2
1st 11.940 Total: $116.00
$116.00 ( ) Kenlee Adams 100
2nd 13.690 Total: $ 69.00
$ 69.00 ( ) Tessa Leazer 90
3rd 17.620 Total: $ 46.00
$ 46.00 ( ) Maggie Ladd 80
4th 19.416
( ) Bryce Ward 70
5th 20.190
( ) J Henry Crossingham 60
6th 20.820
( ) Raelyn Grantham 50
7th 28.750



( ) Sorrow Hill 40
8th 32.030
( ) Reagan Rowe 30
9th 53.900
( ) Hawkins Moore 20
N/T 400.000
( ) Sadie Milstead
N/T 500.000
( ) Byrdie Pettit TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in Open Chute Doggin on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 147.00, Rider count = 7

Not Placed = 6
1st 2.940 Total: $147.00
$147.00 ( ) Bryce Thompson 100
N/T 400.000
( ) Reece Osborne
N/T 400.000
( ) Levi Clemmons
N/T 400.000
( ) Wiley Griffith
N/T 400.000
( ) Isaiah Giles
N/T 400.000
( ) Chandler Branch
N/T 500.000
( ) Gregory Donahue Visible Med Out

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Barrel Racing on 03/09/24

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 357.00, Rider count = 17
Not Placed = 2
1st 22.162 Total: $143.00
$143.00 ( ) Sorrow Hill 100
2nd 22.257 Total: $107.00  
$107.00 ( ) Raelyn Grantham 90
3rd 23.191 Total: $ 71.00  
$ 71.00 ( ) Maggie Ladd 80
4th 24.087 Total: $ 36.00  



$ 36.00 ( ) J Henry Crossingham 70
5th 26.498  
( ) Bryce Ward 60
6th 26.673  
( ) Hawkins Moore 50
7th 27.038  
( ) Kenlee Adams 40
8th 28.012  
( ) Sadie Milstead 30
9th 28.186
( ) Tessa Leazer 20
10th 28.299
( ) Reagan Rowe 10
11th 30.533  
( ) Meela Eades  
12th 31.805  
( ) Austyn Galliher  
13th 38.712
( ) Anlynn Samuels (Lead Line)
14th 54.375
( ) Piper Easter  (Lead Line) PERMIT
15th 60.365
( ) Ava Eades
N/T 400.000
( ) Davis Rowe
N/T 500.000
( ) Byrdie Pettit TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Barrel Racing on 03/09/24

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 441.00, Rider count = 21

Not Placed = 4
1st 15.943 Total: $154.00
$154.00 ( ) Bella Fleenor 100
2nd 16.699 Total: $110.00
$110.00 ( ) Carson Gaither 90
3rd 16.966 Total: $ 84.00
$ 84.00 ( ) Kallie Hutchens 80



4th 17.116 Total: $ 62.00
$ 62.00 ( ) Kaitlyn Smith 70
5th 17.474 Total: $ 31.00
$ 31.00 ( ) Ellie Phillips 60
6th 17.893
( ) Nora Crossingham 50
7th 18.567
( ) Haley Osborne 40
8th 18.591
( ) Laney Galliher 30
9th 19.223
( ) Aubrey Sumner 20
10th 19.677
( ) Scarlett Moran 10
11th 19.694
( ) Aribelle Money
12th 22.521
( ) Ryleigh Garrison
13th 22.663
( ) Bailey Barnes
14th 23.827
( ) Georgia Crossingham
15th 25.282
( ) Londyn Mann
16th 28.789
( ) Hadassah Bullard
17th 32.058
( ) Karlie Giles
N/T 400.000
( ) Kyleigh Graves
N/T 400.000
( ) Lizzy Johnson  
N/T 400.000
( ) Navah Wood
N/T 500.000
( ) Kylee Holstein TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Barrel Racing on 03/09/24

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 210.00, Rider count = 10

Not Placed = 3
1st 17.138 Total: $105.00



$105.00 ( ) Reagan Powell 100
2nd 21.596 Total: $ 63.00
$ 63.00 ( ) Gracie Lineback 90
3rd 21.965 Total: $ 42.00
$ 42.00 ( ) AvaReese Branch 80
4th 22.636
( ) Reagan Phillips 70
5th 22.929
( ) Wiley Griffith 60
6th 23.568
( ) Cheyenne Minton 50
7th 23.653
( ) Jaidyn Galliher 40
N/T 400.000
( ) Maddux Mann
N/T 400.000
( ) Ellie Fitzgerald
N/T 500.000
( ) Ciera Durr TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in PW Pole Bending on 03/09/24

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 252.00, Rider count = 12

Not Placed = 2
1st 23.180 Total: $126.00
$126.00 ( ) J Henry Crossingham 100
2nd 24.092 Total: $ 76.00
$ 76.00 ( ) Sadie Milstead 90
3rd 26.547 Total: $ 50.00
$ 50.00 ( ) Kenlee Adams 80
4th 32.347
( ) Raelyn Grantham 70
5th 33.541
( ) Sorrow Hill 60
6th 36.573
( ) Tessa Leazer 50
7th 38.742
( ) Davis Rowe 40
8th 39.322
( ) Hawkins Moore 30
9th 40.897
( ) Reagan Rowe 20



10th 43.025
( ) Austyn Galliher 10
N/T 400.000
( ) Maggie Ladd
N/T 500.000
( ) Byrdie Pettit TURN OUT

Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in JR Pole Bending on 03/09/24

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 315.00, Rider count = 15

Not Placed = 6
1st 23.595 Total: $158.00
$158.00 ( ) Kallie Hutchens 100
2nd 24.480 Total: $ 95.00
$ 95.00 ( ) Carson Gaither 90
3rd 26.181 Total: $ 63.00
$ 63.00 ( ) Haley Osborne 80
4th 26.249
( ) Aubrey Sumner 70
5th 28.096
( ) Bailey Barnes 60
6th 29.271
( ) Georgia Crossingham 50
7th 29.958
( ) Nora Crossingham 40
8th 30.046
( ) Karlie Giles 30
9th 34.116
( ) Hadassah Bullard 20
N/T 400.000
( ) Bella Fleenor
N/T 400.000
( ) Kaitlyn Smith
N/T 400.000
( ) Londyn Mann
N/T 400.000
( ) Ryleigh Garrison
N/T 400.000
( ) Aribelle Money
N/T 500.000
( ) Lizzy Johnson  



Round 1 NCYRA Jackpot in SR Pole Bending on 03/09/24

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 5

Not Placed = 1
1st 24.626 Total: $ 63.00
$ 63.00 ( ) Reagan Powell 100
2nd 24.656 Total: $ 42.00
$ 42.00 ( ) Jaidyn Galliher 90
3rd 26.589
( ) Cheyenne Minton 80
4th 28.749
( ) Maddux Mann 70
N/T 400.000
( ) Gracie Lineback


